Call to Order:

Approval of Agenda:

DRAFT AGENDA
THURSTON PUD
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Special Workshop 2:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m., August 27, 2013
President Commissioner Stearns

President Commissioner Stearns
Introeductions and Agenda Review

NoaNet Follow-up and Summary from July 12t Meeting

Wrap-up and Questions

Adjourn

(2:30)

(2:31)

(2:32)

(2:40)

(4:10)

(4:30)



