DRAFT AGENDA THURSTON PUD

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS Special Workshop 2:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m., August 27, 2013

Call to Order:	President Commissioner Stearns	(2:30)
Approval of Agenda:	President Commissioner Stearns	(2:31)
	Introductions and Agenda Review	(2:32)
	NoaNet Follow-up and Summary from July 12 th Meeting	(2:40)
	Wrap-up and Questions	(4:10)
	Adjourn	(4:30)